
 

Előzetes eredmény 6. futam után 

Balatonfüred, 2013. augusztus 26-31. 

Laser Radial Class 

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank SailNo HelmName Club AgeGroup Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Total Nett 

1st 204698 Marko 

Radman 

JK. 

Izola 

U19   1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 9.0 6.0 

2nd 192736 Takács 

Levente  

BYC U19   3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 (23.0 

BFD) 

35.0 12.0 

3rd 198212 Varga Dániel  BYC U19   4.0 2.0 (5.0) 4.0 2.0 2.0 19.0 14.0 

4th 152459 Litkey 

Balmaz 

BYC U19   2.0 4.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 (23.0 

BFD) 

51.0 28.0 

5th 193258 Bujdosó 

Mátyás 

SVE U17   6.0 7.0 9.0 3.0 (11.0) 3.0 39.0 28.0 

6th 200719 Hirschler 

Ludovika 

SÉP U19 lány 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 (14.0) 5.0 44.0 30.0 

7th 200974 Tenke Martin SVE U17   7.0 6.0 6.0 (12.0) 8.0 4.0 43.0 31.0 

8th 182614 Vajnai Zoltán THE-

YKA 

U19   9.0 5.0 (12.0) 6.0 4.0 9.0 45.0 33.0 

9th 203366 Veenstra 

Jelmer 

BS-

Fűzfő 

U17   8.0 11.0 (23.0 

BFD) 

9.0 7.0 7.0 65.0 42.0 

10th 204643 Haidekker 

Zita  

AYC U19 lány 12.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 16.0 (23.0 

BFD) 

74.0 51.0 

11th 204896 Czövek Máté VVSI U19   10.0 (23.0 

UFD) 

8.0 23.0 

DSQ 

5.0 6.0 75.0 52.0 

12th 186703 Edelényi-

Szabó Viktor 

BYC U17   14.0 9.0 15.0 8.0 (18.0) 8.0 72.0 54.0 

13th 189270 Munkácsi 

Tamás 

THE-

YKA 

U19   11.0 16.0 10.0 (17.0) 10.0 12.0 76.0 59.0 

14th 189278 Nyerges 

Miklós 

THE-

YKA 

U19   (18.0) 15.0 11.0 16.0 12.0 10.0 82.0 64.0 

15th 182735 Pálinkás 

Mátyás 

BYC U19   16.0 12.0 13.0 (18.0) 17.0 13.0 89.0 71.0 

16th 149201 Tolnai 

Csongor  

KYC U17   13.0 14.0 17.0 11.0 (20.0) 18.0 93.0 73.0 
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17th 193627 Kiss 

Bernadett  

THE-

YKA 

U19 lány 15.0 17.0 (23.0 

DNC) 

13.0 13.0 16.0 97.0 74.0 

18th 183955 Schömer 

Ágoston 

THE-

YKA 

U17   17.0 13.0 19.0 15.0 (22.0) 11.0 97.0 75.0 

19th 192738 Dávid Dániel  BYC U19   (20.0) 19.0 16.0 20.0 9.0 14.0 98.0 78.0 

20th 184896 Kautny Kolos  VVSI U19   (21.0) 20.0 18.0 7.0 19.0 17.0 102.0 81.0 

21st 193628 Kalmár Péter THE-

YKA 

U19   19.0 18.0 14.0 (21.0) 15.0 15.0 102.0 81.0 

22nd 149219 Kelemen 

Eszter 

BYC U19 lány (22.0) 21.0 20.0 19.0 21.0 19.0 122.0 100.0 
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